
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

StC

218

23

113

77

19

101

178

90

66

16

69

911

18

219

100

721

9

57

75

46

71

40

530

222

Příjmenní

KRATOCHWIL

GÜTHLEIN

HAVLÍK

NEUKIRCHNER

SCHLENSOK

TRÖTSCHER

KUNZ

NEUNER

KRAJEWSKI

TOMAN

HLAVÁČEK

ROSENKRANZ

NOVÁK

KOZÁK

DROPPA

BENEŠ

BOUŘIL

BECK

TRACHTA

DŘÍŽĎAL

KUBOUŠEK

JELÍNEK

LUCKNER

SVOBODA

Jméno

JAN

CHRISTIAN

MARTIN

MAX

MATTHIAS

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

RAFAEL

PRZEMYSLAW

PETR

MILOŠ

JÖRG

JAROSLAV

JAN

LUKÁŠ

PETR

JAN

GUIDO

TOMÁŠ

FRANTIŠEK

LADISLAV

PETR

RONNY

PETR

Hometown

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B1

A

A

A

A

B1

A

A

A

B1

A

A

B1

B1

B1

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SSP

SSP

SBK

SBK

SBK

SSP

SBK

SSP

SBK

SBK

SSP

SSP

SSP

SBK

SBK

SSP

SSP

Moto

YAMAHA R1

BMW S1000 RR

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

APRILIA 1000

MV AGUSTA F3 675

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 1000

HONDA CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R6R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX6R

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX10R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

Kol

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

1

Celk.čas

13:49.775

13:51.105

13:51.248

14:03.013

14:03.067

14:03.263

14:03.694

14:04.122

14:04.607

14:20.166

14:20.208

14:32.733

14:38.360

14:41.941

14:43.756

14:49.652

14:49.837

15:00.374

15:00.818

15:00.844

15:01.945

15:25.838

15:27.786

2:34.409

Dif

1.330

1.473

13.238

13.292

13.488

13.919

14.347

14.832

30.391

30.433

42.958

48.585

52.166

53.981

59.877

1:00.062

1:10.599

1:11.043

1:11.069

1:12.170

1:36.063

1:38.011

7 Kol

N.čas

1:42.316

1:42.190

1:42.124

1:38.564

1:43.434

1:43.114

1:43.210

1:43.033

1:42.863

1:45.471

1:46.275

1:46.164

1:48.115

1:47.904

1:48.999

1:48.961

1:48.931

1:49.947

1:50.491

1:50.269

1:49.117

1:53.039

1:54.004

Dle kol

Odstup vít ěze

1.330

Prům.rychlost

145,774

N.čas kola

1:38.564

Km/h

153,403

Nejlepší kolo

77 - MAX NEUKIRCHNER

Vytištěno: 18.4.2016 16:54:15

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits
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    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2016

Open 1

Závod

Závod - start v 16:38:31

Most 4,200 Km

18.4.2016 16:35



Jezdci(ů) Kol

1JAN KRATOCHWIL (218)

2MATTHIAS SCHLENSOK (19)

3CHRISTIAN GÜTHLEIN (23)

4MARTIN HAVLÍK (113)

5MICHAEL KUNZ (178)

6MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

7RAFAEL NEUNER (90)

8MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

9PRZEMYSLAW KRAJEWSKI (66)

10PETR TOMAN (16)

11JAROSLAV NOVÁK (18)

12JAN BOUŘIL (9)

13LUKÁŠ DROPPA (100)

14JAN KOZÁK (219)

15JÖRG ROSENKRANZ (911)

16PETR BENEŠ (721)

17GUIDO BECK (57)

18FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL (46)

19TOMÁŠ TRACHTA (75)

20MAX NEUKIRCHNER (77)

21RONNY LUCKNER (530)

22LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK (71)

23PETR JELÍNEK (40)

24PETR SVOBODA (222)

1

218

19

23

113

178

69

90

101

66

16

18

9

100

219

911

721

57

46

75

77

530

71

40

222

2

218

19

23

113

178

101

90

69

66

16

18

77

9

100

219

911

721

57

46

75

71

530

40

3

218

23

19

113

178

101

90

77

66

69

16

18

100

911

219

9

721

57

46

75

71

530

40

4

218

23

113

178

19

77

101

90

66

69

16

18

911

100

219

9

721

57

46

75

71

530

40

5

218

23

113

77

19

178

101

90

66

69

16

18

911

219

100

9

721

57

46

75

71

530

40

6

218

77

23

113

19

101

90

178

66

69

16

18

911

219

100

721

9

57

46

75

71

530

40

7

218

77

23

113

19

101

178

90

66

69

16

911

18

219

100

721

9

75

57

46

71

530

40

8

218

23

113

77

19

101

178

90

66

16

69

911

18

219

100

721

9

57

75

46

71

40

530

Tabulka průjezdů

Vytištěno: 18.4.2016 16:55:06
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    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2016

Open 1

Závod

Závod - start v 16:38:31

Most 4,200 Km

18.4.2016 16:35



Kolo

5
6

7
8

(90) RAFAEL NEUNER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(66) PRZEMYSLAW KRAJEWSKI
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(16) PETR TOMAN
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(911) JÖRG ROSENKRANZ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(219) JAN KOZÁK

Čas kola

1:45.770
1:45.155

1:44.690
1:44.390

1:45.745

1:43.033
1:43.384

1:44.096
1:44.386
1:45.717
1:43.950

1:46.019
1:45.809

1:43.710
1:44.000
1:44.268
1:43.678

1:42.863

1:46.910
1:45.947
1:46.585
1:47.140

1:45.919

1:45.471
1:45.913

1:46.550
1:46.715
1:46.745

1:46.275
1:46.489
1:46.950
1:46.910

1:49.895

1:49.900
1:47.007
1:46.779
1:46.233

1:46.164
1:46.998

1:48.222
1:48.466

1:48.115
1:48.366

1:48.515
1:48.461
1:50.628

Dif

+2.560
+1.945

+1.480
+1.180

+2.712

+0.351

+1.063
+1.353
+2.684
+0.917

+3.156
+2.946

+0.847
+1.137
+1.405
+0.815

+1.439
+0.476
+1.114
+1.669

+0.448

+0.442

+0.275
+0.440
+0.470

+0.214
+0.675
+0.635

+3.731

+3.736
+0.843
+0.615
+0.069

+0.834

+0.107
+0.351

+0.251

+0.400
+0.346
+2.513

Denní čas

16:47:20.757
16:49:05.912

16:50:50.602
16:52:34.992

16:40:25.109
16:42:10.854
16:43:53.887
16:45:37.271

16:47:21.367
16:49:05.753
16:50:51.470
16:52:35.420

16:40:25.558
16:42:11.577
16:43:57.386

16:45:41.096
16:47:25.096
16:49:09.364
16:50:53.042

16:52:35.905

16:40:27.579

16:42:14.489
16:44:00.436
16:45:47.021
16:47:34.161

16:49:20.080
16:51:05.551
16:52:51.464

16:40:24.872
16:42:11.422
16:43:58.137
16:45:44.882

16:47:31.157
16:49:17.646
16:51:04.596
16:52:51.506

16:40:31.055
16:42:20.950

16:44:10.850
16:45:57.857
16:47:44.636
16:49:30.869
16:51:17.033

16:53:04.031

16:40:28.885

16:42:17.107
16:44:05.573
16:45:53.688
16:47:42.054

16:49:30.569
16:51:19.030
16:53:09.658

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(100) LUKÁŠ DROPPA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(9) JAN BOUŘIL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(57) GUIDO BECK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(75) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(46) FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL

1
2
3
4

5
6

Čas kola

1:50.090
1:50.246

1:47.904
1:48.211

1:48.407
1:48.888
1:48.843

1:50.012
1:49.146

1:49.102
1:49.094

1:48.999
1:49.169

1:49.084

1:51.108

1:49.986
1:50.169
1:49.488
1:49.916

1:48.961
1:49.126

1:49.926
1:51.584
1:50.730

1:50.183
1:50.793

1:48.931
1:49.025

1:51.553
1:51.694

1:51.243
1:51.234
1:51.387
1:51.541

1:49.947

1:51.318
1:51.501
1:51.264
1:50.924
1:51.268

1:51.014

1:50.491

1:51.136
1:51.558
1:51.347

1:51.279
1:51.594

Dif

+2.186
+2.342

+0.307

+0.503
+0.984
+0.939

+1.013
+0.147

+0.103
+0.095

+0.170

+0.085

+2.147

+1.025
+1.208
+0.527
+0.955

+0.165

+0.995
+2.653
+1.799

+1.252
+1.862

+0.094

+1.606
+1.747

+1.296
+1.287
+1.440
+1.594

+0.827
+1.010
+0.773
+0.433
+0.777

+0.523

+0.867
+1.289
+1.078

+1.010
+1.325

Denní čas

16:40:30.650
16:42:20.740
16:44:10.986
16:45:58.890
16:47:47.101

16:49:35.508
16:51:24.396
16:53:13.239

16:40:30.448
16:42:20.460
16:44:09.606

16:45:58.708
16:47:47.802
16:49:36.801
16:51:25.970

16:53:15.054

16:40:32.196
16:42:23.304

16:44:13.290
16:46:03.459
16:47:52.947
16:49:42.863

16:51:31.824
16:53:20.950

16:40:29.963
16:42:19.889
16:44:11.473
16:46:02.203

16:47:52.386
16:49:43.179
16:51:32.110
16:53:21.135

16:40:33.073
16:42:24.626
16:44:16.320

16:46:07.563
16:47:58.797
16:49:50.184
16:51:41.725

16:53:31.672

16:40:34.336

16:42:25.654
16:44:17.155
16:46:08.419
16:47:59.343
16:49:50.611

16:51:41.625
16:53:32.116

16:40:33.628
16:42:24.764
16:44:16.322
16:46:07.669

16:47:58.948
16:49:50.542

Kolo

(218) JAN KRATOCHWIL
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(23) CHRISTIAN GÜTHLEIN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(113) MARTIN HAVLÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(77) MAX NEUKIRCHNER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(19) MATTHIAS SCHLENSOK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(178) MICHAEL KUNZ
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

1:42.911
1:42.406
1:42.924
1:42.768

1:42.316
1:43.505
1:43.795

1:43.233
1:43.344
1:43.468

1:42.994

1:42.190
1:42.837
1:42.390

1:43.186
1:44.527

1:43.806
1:42.212
1:42.321

1:42.124
1:42.248

1:42.934
1:39.485
1:39.200
1:39.679

1:38.564
1:42.919
1:56.958

1:43.434
1:44.833
1:45.466

1:45.255
1:44.681
1:44.683
1:44.687

1:44.825

1:43.198

1:43.114
1:44.434
1:44.441

1:44.713
1:44.591

1:43.210
1:44.104
1:44.674

Dif

+0.595
+0.090
+0.608
+0.452

+1.189
+1.479

+1.043
+1.154
+1.278

+0.804

+0.647
+0.200

+1.062
+2.403

+1.682
+0.088
+0.197

+0.124

+4.370
+0.921
+0.636
+1.115

+4.355
+18.394

+1.399
+2.032

+1.821
+1.247
+1.249
+1.253

+1.711

+0.084

+1.320
+1.327

+1.599
+1.477

+0.894
+1.464

Denní čas

16:40:20.448

16:42:03.359
16:43:45.765
16:45:28.689
16:47:11.457
16:48:53.773

16:50:37.278
16:52:21.073

16:40:21.947
16:42:05.180
16:43:48.524
16:45:31.992

16:47:14.986
16:48:57.176
16:50:40.013
16:52:22.403

16:40:22.122
16:42:05.308
16:43:49.835

16:45:33.641
16:47:15.853
16:48:58.174
16:50:40.298

16:52:22.546

16:40:34.572

16:42:17.506
16:43:56.991
16:45:36.191
16:47:15.870

16:48:54.434
16:50:37.353
16:52:34.311

16:40:21.326
16:42:04.760
16:43:49.593
16:45:35.059

16:47:20.314
16:49:04.995
16:50:49.678
16:52:34.365

16:40:25.245
16:42:10.070

16:43:53.268
16:45:36.382
16:47:20.816
16:49:05.257

16:50:49.970
16:52:34.561

16:40:22.999

16:42:06.209
16:43:50.313
16:45:34.987

Vytištěno: 18.4.2016 16:54:51
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Ředitel závodu

Orbits
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

7
8

(71) LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(530) RONNY LUCKNER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(222) PETR SVOBODA
1

Čas kola

1:51.331

1:50.269

1:52.315
1:51.074
1:50.957

1:50.143
1:50.103

1:49.117
1:50.270

1:54.004

1:53.611
1:54.380
1:54.790

1:53.039
1:53.955
1:53.667

1:54.638
1:54.298
1:54.017
1:54.707

1:54.004
1:54.297
1:56.010

Dif

+1.062

+3.198
+1.957
+1.840

+1.026
+0.986

+1.153

+0.965

+0.572
+1.341
+1.751

+0.916
+0.628

+0.634
+0.294
+0.013
+0.703

+0.293
+2.006

Denní čas

16:51:41.873
16:53:32.142

16:40:39.264
16:42:31.579
16:44:22.653
16:46:13.610

16:48:03.753
16:49:53.856
16:51:42.973
16:53:33.243

16:40:39.690
16:42:33.694

16:44:27.305
16:46:21.685
16:48:16.475
16:50:09.514

16:52:03.469
16:53:57.136

16:40:37.113

16:42:31.751
16:44:26.049
16:46:20.066
16:48:14.773

16:50:08.777
16:52:03.074
16:53:59.084

16:41:05.707

Vytištěno: 18.4.2016 16:54:51

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits
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    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2016

Open 1

Závod

Závod - start v 16:38:31

Most 4,200 Km
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